
Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Name of District
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

149 1
Saroj Kumar 
Panda

At-Nimeishapur, Po-Ayatpur, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-754131

27.05.82 Keonjhar 22.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 10 
Days

SOCIAL WORKER 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

POST APPLIED FOR-SOCIAL WORKER UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

DETAILS OF SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES UNDER IN HOUSE RECRUITMENT OF CUTTACK DISTRICT

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Name of District
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

321 1
Jangyaseni 
Pradhan

Plot No 436/2839 Oscarltty,
Meherpally Laxmi Sagar 
Po Bunieshari Colony Pin 751006 Dist 
Khurdha 

07.04.90 Anugul 15.12.15
2 Years 5 Months 17 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

410 2
Prangya Paramita 
Dash

At-Jogesh Nibas,Vibekanada Marg. Old 
Town, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751002

08.05.90 Kendrapara 15.12.15
2 Years 5 Months 17 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

46 3
Swadhin Kumar 
Muduli

At-Aini, Po-Jharakuta, Ps-Sadar, Dist-
Cuttack-Pin-754112

07.06.93 Koraput 16.12.15
2 Years 5 Months 16 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

423 4 Pragyan Suchitra
At-Salia Bagicha, Near Gole Bazar, Dani 
Bandh Lane, Sambalpur-768001

02.02.90 Subarnapur 17.12.15
2 Years 5 Months 15 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

394 5
Bijayalaxmi 
Swain

At-Duladei Road,Po-Kalyani Nagar,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-753013,Odisha

20.07.88 Jagatsinghpur 29.12.15
2 Years 5 Months 3 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

296 6 Smt. Minati Dash
Minati Dash, C/O-Prabira Ku Satapathy, 
Madhjasasan, Jagatsinghpur

24.12.89 Kalahandi 28.03.16
2 Years 2 Months 4 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

342 7
Suchismita 
Nanda

At-Press Colony, Qtr. No.-Fc/2, P.O.-
Madhupatna, Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-753010

31.05.93 Kandhamal 29.03.16
2 Years 2 Months 3 
Days

PSYCHOLOGIST 
UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

POST APPLIED FOR-PSYCHOLOGIST UNDER DEIC (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Name of District
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

143 1
Hari Narayan 
Dash

At/Po-Madhusasan, 
Via Binidi Road, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Pin-
754111  

06.11.68 Dhenkanal 02.05.15
3 Years 0 Months 30 
Days

PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL 
WORKER UNDER 
MENTAL HEALTH 
PROGRAMME

POST APPLIED FOR-PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WORKER UNDER MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAMME

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB
Name of the 

District
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

346 1
Pravas Kumar 
Parida

At-Nuapani Sahi, P.O.-Hindol, Dist.-
Dhenkanal

05.06.79
Nabarangpur 
DHH 

21.10.09
8 Years 7 Months 11 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

55 2
Shashikanta 
Samal

C/O: Gangadhara Samal
At/po: Gopalpur 
Dist Balesore 
Pin 756044 

13.04.87
Dhenkanal
NVBDCP

22.10.09
8 Years 7 Months 10 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

14 3
Satya Sundar Das 
Mohapatra

At/P.O-Purusottampur,
Via-Kamarda,Dist-Balasore,Pin-7560354

09.10.85
Sundargarh
DHH 

23.10.09
8 Years 7 Months 9 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

160 4
Syed Mansur 
Rahim

At-Jaipura, P.O.-Kendrapara, Dist.-
Kendrapara, Pin-754211

12.05.85
Dhenkanal
IDSP

03.04.10
8 Years 1 Months 29 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

314 5 Siba Naryan Patra
C/O Rabinarayan Patra 
At India Lane Nanoamada Bagicha , 
Nabakalebar Road  Dist Puri Pin 752002

10.05.87
Mayurbhanj
DHH 

25.10.10
7 Years 7 Months 7 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

97 6
Smrutirekha 
Pattanaik

Vill-Sagarpatana, P.O.-Sogar, P.S.-
Tumusingha, Dist-Dhenkanal, Pin-759026

07.04.88
Nawarangpur 
NVBDCP

02.11.11
6 Years 6 Months 30 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

41 7 Rupali Biswal
At-Keariswar, Po-Kodandapur, Ps-Jajpur 
Town,Dist-Jajpur,Pin-755029

08.05.90
Jajpur 
DHH

03.09.16
1 Years 8 Months 29 
Days

DATA ENTRY 
OPERATOR

POST APPLIED FOR-DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

281 1
Himansu Kumar 
Bera

At-Ahiraj Pur,Po-Manjulla Pall,Dist-
Kendrapara,Via-Eswar Pur,Pin-754248

10.04.84
CHC Kashipur 
Raygada

30.10.12
5 Years 7 Months 2 
Days

LABORATORY 
TECHNICIAN

441 2 Abhaya Bardhan District Headquarter Hospital, Dhenkanal 01.06.92
DTC 
Dhenkanal

05.11.15
2 Years 6 Months 27 
Days

LABORATORY 
TECHNICIAN

270 3 Swetalina Jena
At-Benjarapur, P.O.-Mandari, P.S.-Bari, 
Dist.-Jajpur, Pin-755003

01.07.92
UPHC 
Mukundaprasad
, khordha

13.06.16
1 Years 11 Months 
19 Days

LABORATORY 
TECHNICIAN

123 4
Bhupati Bhusan 
Behera

At-Bhagabandi, P.O-Purunapani, Via-
Hatbadra, Dist-Mayurbhanj, Pin-757050

05.04.94
UPHC 
Dhankuda
Sambalpur

31.12.16
1 Years 5 Months 1 
Days

LABORATORY 
TECHNICIAN

POST APPLIED FOR-LABORATORY TECHNICIAN

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

269 1 Suman Dasgupta
At-Amalapada, P.O./P.S.-Daspalla, Dist.-
Nayagarh-752084

17.05.93
SDH 
Bhanjanagar
Ganjam

24.11.10
7 Years 6 Months 8 
Days

ANM, NRC

338 2 Anupama Swain
At/P.O.-Madhupur, P.S.-Mahanga, Dist.-
Cuttack, Pin-754204

03.02.83 DHH Sambalpur 24.12.10
7 Years 5 Months 8 
Days

ANM, NRC

43 3 Sujata Mahapatra
At/Po-Badaberana, 
Ps-Begunia,Via-Baghamari,Dist-
Khordha,Pin-752061

03.06.93
SDH Karanjia
Mayurbhanj

04.10.12
5 Years 7 Months 28 
Days

ANM, NRC

POST APPLIED FOR-ANM, NRC

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

248 1 Kabita Moharana
At-Podaruan,Via-Machagaon, P.S.-
Balikuda.P.O.-Marichipur, Dist.-
Jagatsinghpur

06.02.83
CHC Laxmipur
Koraput

24.03.07
11 Years 2 Months 8 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

424 2 Baijayanti Sahoo At/Po-Nirakarpur,Dist-Khurda 15-05-85
CHC Tarva
Subarnapur

14.11.11
6 Years 6 Months 18 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

272 & 
413

3 Rashmita Raul
At-Ragadisahi, Po-Godibandh, Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754037

23.03.80
CHC Birkera
Sundargarh

03.12.12
5 Years 5 Months 29 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

326 4
Madhusmita 
Biswal

At/Po:Narayanpur ,Dham Nagar Dist 
Bhadrak Odisha

CHC 
Nandahandi
Nawarangpur

12.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 20 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

246 5 Laxmipriya Sahoo
At-Suhaghapur, P.O.-Mangalpur,Dist.-
Puri,Pin-752104

09.05.79
CHC 
Papadahandi
Nabarangpur

12.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 20 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

8 6 Pranita Behuria
At-Padinarayanpur, P.O.-Bhagibindha, 
Dist.-Bhadrak, Pin-756112

10.07.92
CHC Kashipur
Rayagada

30.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 2 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

443 7 Supriya Sahoo
At/Po- Kunduli, Block- Semiliguda, 
Koraput-764036

21.06.80
CHC Kunduli
Koraput

22.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 10 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

37 8 Kabita Nath
At/Po-Gopalpur Via- Nischintakoili, Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754207

26.03.86
CHC 
Dasmantapur
Koraput

25.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 7 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

214 9
Truptimayee 
Nayak

At/P.O-B.Mahakalapada,Via-Indupur,Dist-
Jajpur-754214

02.05.87
CHC Kotpad
Koraput

25.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 7 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

190 10 Manika Peda
At-Mahantia,Po-Sendhatira,Ps-
Bonth,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-756114

24.04.81
CHC Mathalput
Koraput

03.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 29 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

POST APPLIED FOR-ANM/SN RBSK

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



51 11
Prajya paramita 
Sahoo

C/O:Dibyalochan Sahoo
At Sadansa Po Kapashi Ps Niali Dist 
Cuttack Pin 754004

18.02.83
CHC Padmapur
Rayagada

03.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 29 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

262 12 Rasmita Behera
At-Mathasahi, P.O.-Sakhigopal,Dist.-Puri, 
Pin-752014

05.02.85
CHC 
Badampahar 
Mayurbhanj

17.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 15 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

130 13 Sagarika Das
At-Teldia,P.O-Somepur,P.S-
Kishannagar,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754130

11.01.90
CHC Manada
Mayurbhanj

17.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 15 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

141 14
Chandan Kumar 
Kar

At-Khandadeula,Po-Deopada,Ps-Baisinga 
Via-Manatri,Dist-Mayurbhanj,Pin-757017

18.06.90
CHC Betnoti
Mayurbhanj

17.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 15 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

75 15
Sonalisha 
Routray

D/O-Rajakishore Routray, At-
Bhubanapur, Po-Nimapara, Dist-Puri, Pin-
752106

09.07.90
CHC Kolnara
Rayagada

31.05.14
4 Years 1 Months 0 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

196 16 Usharani Nayak
C/O-Dibyasingh Dhal, At-Poilo, Po-
Bhagabatpur, Po/Dist-Kendrapara

07.06.80
CHC Kundra
Koraput

26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

385 17 Sujata Dalai
At-Dasabatia,Po-Basudevpur,Ps-
Purisadar,Dist-Puri,Pin-752013

12.06.89
CHC 
Baipariguda
Koraput

26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

33 18 Sinamani Acharya
At-Jagannathpur, Po-Rameswar, Via-
Jankia,Dist-Khurda

27.06.84
CHC 
Jagannathpur
Rayagada

31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

294 19
Madhusmita 
Mohanty

At-Khaki Math Nua Sahi982),Po-Puri-
2,Dist-Puri,Pin-752002

20.05.91
CHC 
Ramnaguda
Rayagada

31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

383 20 Nibedita Mishra
At-Balighat,Subhara Nagar,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752002

05.12.91
CHC Kashipur
Rayagada

02.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
30 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

3 21 Itishree Champati
At-Kantabania, Po- Garhsanput, Dist.-
Puri

12.05.87
CHC K. Singhpur
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

108 22
Madhusmita 
Bisoi

At-Khandagaan,Po-Kenhupatna,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754203

15.06.87
CHC Gundari
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

186 23
Jyostnarani 
Panda

At-Pandia,Po-Tikanpur,Dist-Kendrapada 08.05.89
CHC Gundari
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



23 24 Stitiprangya Baral
C/O-Kailash Chandra Sahoo, At/Po-
Kuswamati (Mandap Sahi), P.S.-Jatani, 
Dist-Khurda

13.10.90
CHC Muniguda
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

431 25
Subhasmita 
Mohanty

At- Otarsashan, Po- Desthali, Nayahat, 
Gop, Puri-752107

02.07.91
CHC Muniguda
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

73 26
Subhalaxmi 
Bhuyan

C/O-Gangadhar Bhuyan, At/Po-
Dandamukundpur, Dist-Puri, Pin-752104

01.06.90
CHC 
Kosagumuda
Nawarangpur

05.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
27 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

207 27 China Sahoo
At-Benipur, P.O.-Ganeswarpur, P.S.-Gop, 
Dist.-Puri, Pin-752110

08.04.84
CHC 
Narayanpatna
Koraput

16.12.14
3 Years 5 Months 16 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

398 28 Chandani Behera
At/Po-Patsada,Ps-Boden,Dist-
Nuapada,Pin-766107

03.01.90
CHC Parla
Kalahandi

05.01.15
3 Years 4 Months 27 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

91 29 Smaranika Nayak
At/P.O.-Ragadipada, P.S./Via-Badamba, 
Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-754031

01.07.92
CHC Phiringia
Kandhamal

27.01.15
3 Years 4 Months 5 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

134 30 Soudamini Sahoo
C/O-BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO, AT/PO-
MANDIA, VIA-BERADI, PS-PATKURA, DIST-
KENDRAPARA, PIN-754253

02.06.90
CHC Rajnagar
Kendrapara

09.02.15
3 Years 3 Months 23 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

341 31 Sarojini Swain
Village-Bahadul Nagar, P.O.-Tarago, Via-
Bonth, Dist.-Bhadrak, Pin-756114

10-07-83
CHC  
Boipariguda
Koraput

13.02.15
3 Years 3 Months 19 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

110 32 Alina Mishra
At-Bamilo,Po-Hariank,Via-Danpur,Dist-
Kendrapara,Pin-754210,Odisha

01.05.87
CHC Rajkanika
Kendrapara

04.06.15
2 Years 11 Months 
28 Days

ANM/SN RBSK

54 33
Sasmita Rani 
Sahu

At Naupal Po Garadihi Via Sajhnagarh 
Dist Balesore Pin 756041

09.11.83
CHC Barakhama
Kandhamal

01.07.15
2 Years 11 Months 0 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

140 34 Namita Sethy
C/O-Jagabandhu Sethy, At-Benipur, Po-
Alichar, Ps-Gop, Dist-Puri, Pin-752110

26.02.95
CHC 
Jagannathpur
Rayagada

06.01.17
1 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

ANM/SN RBSK

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

297 1
Ranjan Kumar 
Bhuyan

At-Durgaprasad,Po-Paikabarbati,Ps-
Kanpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754032

30.08.81
Mathili
Malkangiri

01.12.05
12 Years 6 Months 0 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

221 2
Binod Bihari 
Panda

At Bamatia Po Balihand  Ps Simulia Dist 
Balasore Pin 756166 Odisha

24.03.82
Pujhariguda
Nawarangpur

13.01.13
5 Years 4 Months 19 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

347 3
Rakesh Kumar 
Behera

At-Alipur,P.O.-Mahasinghpur,P.O.-
Salipur, Dist.-Cuttack,Pin-754200

20.06.87
Jharigaon
Nawarangpur

13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

290 4
Mahendra Kumar 
Sahu

At-Jharbandh,P.O.-Dehagaon, Via-
Charbahal, P.S.-Kokasara Dist.-Kalahandi, 
Pin-17

17.08.90
Dabugaon
Nawarangpur

13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

198 5
Shashikanta 
Pradhan

C/O-Sarbeswar Pradhan, At/Po-Tikhiri, 
Via-Kujanga, Dist-Kendrapara, Pin-
754141`

15.05.87
Govindpally
Malkangiri

21.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 11 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

239 6
Swagatika 
Mohnaty

Plot No-2D/1049,Sector-11,Cda,Cuttack-
753015,Odisha

05.05.88
Kuarmunda
Sundargarh

17.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 15 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

416 7 Janmejaya Das
At-Chakpur,Po-Goramatu,Ps-
Bhadrak(R),Pin-756123,Dist-Bhadrak

13.05.88
Khajuripada
Kandhamal

26.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 6 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

1 8 Benezeer Mirza
At-Gureipalli, P.O.-Kalapathar, P.S.-
Baideswar, Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-754009

11.12.91
Kuliana
Mayurbhanj

17.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 15 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

65 9
Sangram Keshari 
Jena

At-Baya,Po-Nadabani,Ps-
Singla,Balasore,Pin-756024

19.03.85
Khairput
Malkangiri

26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

217 10 Prakash Bariki
At-Ramachandrapur,P.O-Balia,Via-
Mahakalapara,Dist-Kendrapara,Pin-
754224

30.04.88
Pandripani
Malkangiri

26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

225 11 Lincon Mohanty
At Baga Sahi (Mukundapur) Po 
Jagatsinghpur Pin 754103 Odisha

06.04.85
Dasmantapur
Koraput

26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

164 12 Lokanath Sahu
At-Gajipur,Po-Dolasahi,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-
756127

05.06.85
K Singhpur
Rayagada

31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

345 13 Priyadarsini Ota
E-146,Ggp Colony,Rasulgarh, 
Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Pin-751025

05.01.88
Kolnara
Rayagada

31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

POST APPLIED FOR-PHARMACIST RBSK

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



2 14
Prajna 
Priyadarshini 
Swain

At-Bodhei (Jokei), P.O.-Dagarapada, P.S.-
Tirtol, Dist.-Jagatsinghpur

23.07.91
Ramnaguda
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

5 & 
25

15
Aswini Kumar 
Mohapatra

At/P.O.-Talbarkot, Via-Govindpur, Dist.-
Cuttack, Pin-759027

01.07.91
Kashipur
Rayagada

02.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 
30 Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

30 16
Manmohan 
Behera

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-Chhatia, Ps-Byree, 
Dist-Jajpur, Pin-754023

17.12.87
Sainkula
Keonjhar

23.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 9 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

72 17
Ashok Kumar 
Parida

C/O-Jugal Parida, At-Alisha Patna, Po-
Sukal, Via-Sakhi Gopal, Puri, Pin-752014

02.02.84
Bandhugaon
Koraput

25.09.14
3 Years 8 Months 7 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

211 18 Satyajit Mandal
At/P.O-Siko,P.S-Jankia,Dist-Khordha,Pin-
752038

12.05.90
Phiringia
Kandhamal

29.01.15
3 Years 4 Months 3 
Days

PHARMACIST RBSK

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

213 1
Dr Chandinidhara 
Meher

At-Ranisahi,P.O-Bardhapashar,Dist-
Boudh,762026

07.05.83 Balangir 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

403 2
Dr. Smita 
Satapathy

C/O-Sibaprasad Satapathy,W/O-
Umasankar Chaini,At-Gadakhai 
Street,Po/Dist-Nabarangpur,Pin-764059

18.07.88 Nabarangpur 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

90 3
Dr. Liptimayee 
Samal

At-Abdalpur,P.O-Baidyarajpur,Rd Marb 
Les,Dist-Jajpur,755001

28.11.88 Jajpur 05.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 27 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

433 4 Dr. Ipsita Mishra
At/Po- Ghadoghatpada, Sonepur, 
Subarnapur-767017

19.07.90 Subarnapur 12.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 20 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

52 5
Dr. Atimanasi 
Biswal

C/O:Govinda Chandra Biswal 
At Divine Colony ,Azimad,Balesore Pin 
756001

07.07.87 Kandhamal 26.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

437 6
Dr. Debasmita 
Prusty

At/Po- Talakusuma, Via- Tyendakura, 
Kendrapara-754134

07.03.86 Kendrapara 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

103 7
Dr. Swarna Prava 
Routray

Swarna Prava Routray,At/Po-
Ashrambalikuda, Ps-Mahakalapada, Via- 
Marshaghai, Dist-Kendpara, Pin-754211

18.07.86 Kendrapara 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

438 8 Dr. Saina Parwin
Plot No-1065, Binayak Nagar, Mahanadi 
Vihar, Po- Naya Bazar, Cuttack-4

05.07.87 Kendrapara 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

426 9
Dr. Priyadarshini 
Kanungo

At- Madhubana, 4Th Lane (Matiapada), 
Po/Dist- Puri-752002

10.08.87 Ganjam 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

POST APPLIED FOR-AYUSH MO (AYUR) (FEMALE) UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



378 10 Dr. Itishree Das
C/O-Ntabar Das,At-Mishra Sahi,Near 
Sultabalchota Jaya,Puri Town,Po/Dist-
Puri,Pin-752001

15.12.85 Malkangiri 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

308 11
Dr. Prangyasila 
Bisoi

At Lokanath Road Near Chhapanchhak 
Puri Pin 752001 Dist Puri Odisha

03.03.89 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

355 12
Dr.Priyanka 
Priyadarsini

At/P.O.-Birakishorepur, Athagarh (Near 
Mangala Temple),Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-
754295

23.06.89 Kandhamal 28.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

15 13
Dr. Deepika 
Mallick

Sai Niketan,Nera Women College, 
Jayashree Chhaka,At/P.O-Nimapara,Dist-
Puri,Pin-752106

12.12.85 Mayurbhanj 10.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
22 Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

447 14
Dr. Indira 
Priyadarshini Das

At/Po- Domodarpur, Via- Somepur, Ps- 
Kandarpur, Cuttack

10.06.85 Ganjam 18.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
14 Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

93 15
Dr.Bijayalaxmi 
Prusty

At-Basanta, P.O.-Bagheitangi, Dist.-
Khordha, Pin-752055

01.01.88 Ganjam 18.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
14 Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

372 16
Dr.Monalisha 
Rautray

Plot No.-B/18, Krishna Garden Complex, 
Phase-I, Jagamara, Bbsr-751030

05.07.88 Ganjam 18.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
14 Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

126 17
Dr. Gayatree 
Mayee Sen

#09,Minakshi Villa, Birabandha,P.O-
Kuha, Sunderpada,Bbsr-751002

31.07.86 Keonjhar 23.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 9 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

379 18
Dr. Surjani 
Pragyan Das

Plot No-N/5-37-, I R C 
Village,Nayapali,Bhubaneswar-751015

04.10.88 Keonjhar 23.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 9 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(FEMALE) UNDER 
MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



365 1
Dr.Simanchal 
Panda

At/P.O.-Gudiali, Via-Kabisuryanagar, 
Dist.-Ganjam

22.01.73 Gajapati 16.11.09
8 Years 6 Months 16 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

417 2
Dr. Manoranjan 
Nath

At-Sanagam,Po-Jadupur,Via-
Marshaghai,Dist-Kendrapara

11-08-69 Sundargarh 23-11-09
8 Years 6 Months 9 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

181 3
Dr. Susanta 
Kumar 
Mohapatra

At-Hata Chhaka (Sabitri Nivas), Po/Via-
Narasinghpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754032

02.01.76 Kalahandi 10.02.10
8 Years 3 Months 22 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

287 4
Dr. Radha Prasad 
Senapati

C/O-Sridhar Senapati,At-Kharibil,Po-
Eranch,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-759105

19.06.76 Rayagada 08.06.11
6 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

307 5
Dr Debaprasad 
Pattnaik

At Sarbodaya Nagar Po Ganapati Lane 
Puri -2 Dist Puri Pin 752002 Odisha

08.01.87 Rayagada 30.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 2 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

230 6
Dr Tathagat 
Swain

At/Po Nandighor Via Odagaon Dist -
Nayagarh Pin 732081 Odisha

18.04.84 Kandhamal 28.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

223 7
Dr Manoj Kumar 
Biswal

At Tarado Po Baro Dist Kendrapada  
Odisha

02.11.83 Koraput 22.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 10 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

240 8
Dr. Sudhansu 
Kumar Sahoo

At/Po-Rengalidam Site,Qr. No-E-5/9,Dist 
Angul,Pin-759105

02.07.85 Gajapati 22.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 10 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

377 9
Dr. Krushnarchi 
Mishra

At-Kantapada,G.P-Kendrapati,Ps-
Astaranga,Dist-Puri,Odisha

27.10.84 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

76 10
Dr. Satyajit 
Pradhan

C/O-Manoranjan Routray, At-
Atharabanki Ecorly Colony, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

16.08.77 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

362 11
Dr.Ananta 
Narayan Praharaj

At-Jagannath Colony, P.O.-Puri, Pin-
752002, Dist.-Puri

25.05.89 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

POST APPLIED FOR-AYUSH MO (AYUR) (MALE) UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



86 12
Dr. Rashmi 
Ranjan Sahoo

S/O-Late Batakrushna Sahoo,At/P.O-
Gop,Dist-Puri,752110

29.06.83 Mayurbhanj 30.10.14
3 Years 7 Months 2 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

12 13
Dr. K.Biswanath 
Pradhan

At-Sreeram Sarani (Kaibalya Vihar), P.O-
Nayabazar,P.S-Chauliaganj,Dist-Cuttack

05.03.77 Kandhamal 29.01.15
3 Years 4 Months 3 
Days

AYUSH MO (AYUR) 
(MALE) UNDER MHT 
(RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

84 1
Dr. Subhashree 
Priyadarsini 
Panda

At-Katikata, P.O-Sagadailo, Via-
Jagatsinghpur,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754103

14.06.84 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

106 2
Dr. Subhalaxmi 
Barik

At/Po-Dabugoan,Pin-764072,Dist-
Nabarangpur,Odisha

09.07.86 Nabarangapur 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

334 3
Dr.Rashmi Prava 
Ray

At/P.O.-Bagalpur, Via-Anakhia, Dist.-
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754102

01.06.87 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

185 4
Dr. Sasmita 
Behera

Plot No-1523/8351, Satya Vihar, Po-
Rasulgarh, Bhubaneswar, Dist-
Khordha,Pin-751010

12.05.86 Angul 15.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 17 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

115 5
Dr Amrita 
Priyadarshini

At Kabundapur (Sipi) Durgabazar Po 
Jagatsinghpur Pin 754103 Odisha

01.05.89 Jagatsinhgpur 16.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 16 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

22 6
Dr. Suchitra 
Sandhibigraha

C/O-Chittaranjan Sandhibigraha, At-
Chhatrapur, Po-Soro, Dist-Balasore, Pin-
756045

07.07.85 Sambalpur 28.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

298 7
Dr. Santosini 
Behera

Plot-296, Nayapalli, Near Banadurga 
Temp., Bhubaneswar,Dist-Khurda,Pin-
751012

07.02.89 Rayagada 30.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 2 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

POST APPLIED FOR-AYUSH MO (HOMOEO) (FEMALE) UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



231 8
Dr. Kalyani 
Priyadarsini

C/O-Jugal Ch Routray, At-Begunia, Po-
Nilakantheswarapur, Dist-Nayagarh, Pin-
752063

06.06.88 Keonjhar 12.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 20 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

306 9
Dr Sasmita 
Behera

At Tarabara Po Bilasrni Ps Niali Dist 
Cuttack Odisha 

09.04.87 Sundargarah 16.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 16 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

310 10
Dr Lopamudra 
Mishra

At Udayagiri Vihar Po Patrapada Po 
Patrapada Dist Khurdha Pin 751019

15.07.88 Sundargarah 16.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 16 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

70 11
Dr. Sushree 
Jayalalita Sahoo

At-Talapada,Po-Rahama,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754140

03.07.86 Kandhamal 26.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

111 12
Dr.Manaswini 
Sutar

At/Po:Naindipur Via Garadpur Ps Patkura 
Dist Kendrapada Pin -754153

27.06.83 Kendrapada 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

291 13 Dr. Sarojini Swain
C/O-Ratendra Ku Swain,Plot No-
593,594,Khordha,Bbsr,Pin-751020

01.07.87 Kendrapara 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

336 14
Dr.Bismita 
Moharana

At-Aparnanagar, P.O.-Nayabazar, P.S.-
Chauliaganj

01.06.88 Jajpur 21.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 11 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

265 15
Dr.Rasmirekha 
Bal

At/P.O.-College Square, Tihidi,Dist.-
Bhadrak, Pin-756130

10.06.80 Nabarangpur 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



219 16
Dr. Rasmeen 
Sahoo

Ashok Nagar,Lane-1,Balugaon,Dist-
Khurdha,Pin-752030

01.03.85 Baragarh 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

172 17
Dr Rajashree 
Padhi

At/Po: Khuntia Lane (Samanta Sahi) Po 
Busibazar Dist Cuttack Pin 753001

06.04.85 Baragarh 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

170 18
Dr. Sudipta 
Parida

At-Paikanagar,Plot No.-395/442,Delta 
Colony,Po-Baramunda, Khordha,Pin-
751003

01.07.86 Kendrapara 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

293 19
Dr. Jyotimayee 
Jena

E.W.S-7/46,Bda Colony,Phase-
1,Chandrasekharpur,Bhubaneswar-16

24.10.87 Bargarh 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

124 20
Dr Shradha 
Suman Das

House No-Vim-553, At/P.O-Sailashree 
Vihar,Dist-Khurdha, Bhubaneswar-
751021

11.07.88 Sambalpur 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

189 21
Dr. 
Saubhagyalaxmi 
Parida

At-Haripa,Po-Salamanga,Via-Tiran,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754138

20.03.89 Bargarh 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

309 22
Dr. Madhusmita 
Baliarsingh

At Bacchera Near Kopabardhu Street Ps 
Jatni Po Jatani Dist Khurdha Pin 752050 
Odisha

30.04.84 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

344 23 Dr.Sasmita Nandi
At-Dumichak,P.O.-Devog, Via-Singla,Dist.-
Balasore, Pin-756023

26.06.86 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



202 24
Dr.Aparajita 
Priyadarshini

At-Gopalpur, P.O.-Champeswar, Dist.-
Cuttack, Pin-754037

01.03.87 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

118 25
Dr.Diptimayee 
Das

At/Po Hatikari Via Skinda Dist 
Jagatsinghpur Pin 755018

10.05.88 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

159 26
Dr.Kumari 
Suchitra

At/P.O.-Bhanpur, Cuttack, Pin-753011 25.02.84 Kandhamal 27.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 5 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

303 27
Dr.Usharani 
Biswal

At Chhotinatara Po Bhimadaspur Dist 
Cuttack Pin 754221

07.05.88 G.Udayagiri 27.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 5 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

152 28 Dr.Mamali Sahoo
At/P.O.-Nandighore, P.S.-Odagaon, Dist.-
Nayagarh, Pin-752081

06.06.84 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

361 29
Dr.Nilima 
Moharana

Plot No.-3824/5,Rasulgarh, 
Bhubaneswar, Pin-751025

03.05.86 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

116 30
Dr. Madhusmita 
Behera

At/Po :Kulashree Via Kasarda Ps Niali 
Dist Cuttack Pin 754105 Odisha

19.05.87 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

274 31 Dr. Soumya Parija
At-Anandavihar,Po-Nayabazay,Pin-
753004,Dist-Cuttack

04.01.89 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



387 32
Dr. Mitali 
Madhusmita

Plot No.-
1409/12,13;Gandamunda,Khandagiri,Bh
ubaneswar

11.12.85 Ganjam 18.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
14 Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

331 33
Dr.Monalisha 
Jena

Plot No.-Vim-296, Sailashree Vihar, 
Bhubaneswar-751021

25.06.85 Dhenkanal 23.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 9 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

315 34
Dr Swagatika 
Jena

At/Po: Hajipur Via:Biridi Road Dist 
Jagatsinghpur Pin 754111

01.02.84 Keonjhar 23.07.14
3 Years 10 Months 9 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

27 35
Dr. Nibedita 
Nayak

At-2459/6, Gouri Nagar, Bhubaneswar-2, 
Khordha, Odisha-751002

11.05.81 Dhenkanal 04.08.14
3 Years 9 Months 28 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

158 36
Dr.Sasmita 
Priyadarshini 
Acharya

At-Brahmeswar Patna, P.O.-Badagada 
Brit Colony, Plot No.-680/255(B), Near 
Vivekananda School, Bbsr, Dist.-Khordha

24.03.83 Bargarh 09.10.14
3 Years 7 Months 23 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (FEMALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

299 1
Dr. Prasanta 
Kumar Acharya

Plot No-
49911689,Saivihar,Tankapaniroad,Bhuba
neswar,Dist-Khorda, Pin-751018

03.07.70 Jagatsinghpur 02.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
30 Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

300 2
Dr. Suresh 
Chandra Mishra

At/Po-Kamaladiha,Via-Narasinghpur,Dt-
Cuttack

06.04.59 Malkanagiri 30.10.09
8 Years 7 Months 2 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

375 3
Dr.Saroj Kumar 
Chimara

At-Bhuban (Brahmani Devi Chowk), P.O.-
Bhuban, Dist.-Dhenkanal, Pin-759017

21.06.81 Rayagada 08.06.11
6 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

283 4
Dr. Bluish 
Pattanaik

At-Mantripara,Po-Fakirnabad,Dist-
Kendrapara.Pin-754250

01.07.86 Kalahandi 12.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 20 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

POST APPLIED FOR-AYUSH MO (HOMOEO) (MALE) UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



363 5
Dr.Sudhir Kumar 
Dwibedy

At/P.O.-Ekatali, Via-Bhuban,Dist.-
Dhenkanal, Pin-759017

10.07.74 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

92 & 
241

6
Dr.Jayaprakash 
Mishra

At-Goursahi, P.O.-Mashra, Dist.-Jajpur, 
Pin-755012

18.07.79 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

249 7 Dr.Sk.Sarafatulla
At-Pirabazar, P.O.-Bhanpur, Via-
Gopalpur, P.S.-Sadar, Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-
753011

20.04.80 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

371 8
Dr.Rajesh Kumar 
Behera

At-Shree Balaji Homeo Clini ,Infront Of 
Adalat Road, Fly Over Shopping Complex, 
Shop No.-D/8, P.O/Dist.-Balasore, Pin-
756001

01.06.85 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

349 9
Dr.Jnana Ranjan 
Shial

At/P.O.-Balikhand, Via-Balikhand,P.S.-
Simulia, Diust.-Balasore, Pin-756166

25.06.89 Koraput 13.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 19 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

390 10
Dr. Satyanarayan 
Polai

Brajanagr 3,Berhampur,Ganjam 10.03.78 Nabarangpur 15.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 17 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

50 & 
210

11
Dr. Umakanta 
Sau

At/Po-Ratina,Via-B.T. Pur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-756115

05.04.79 Nabarangapur 15.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 17 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

430 12
Dr. Jagadev Sri 
Pranayaraj 
Samantaray 

At/Po- Gudari, Rayagada 09.07.82 Rayagada 25.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 7 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

117 13
Dr. Rabindra 
Sethi

At/Po Kulashree Via Kasarda Ps Niali Dist 
Cuttack Pin 754105

13.06.84 Rayagada 30.11.13
4 Years 6 Months 2 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

427 & 
428

14
Dr. Nilamadhaba 
Swain

At/Po- Balishali, Via- Narasinghpur, 
Cuttack-754032

02.10.86 Sundargarh 16.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 16 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

237 15
Dr. Tapas Ranjan 
Pradhan

At-Aran,Po-Sanara,Via-Nalibar,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

10.06.83 Sundargarh 17.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 15 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



58 16 Dr. Manab Dash
At/Po Fathegarh Via:Bhapur Dist 
Nayagarh Pin 752063 Odisha

27.04.86 Kandhamal 26.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

188 17
Dr.Swadhin 
Kumar Sahoo

At-Ramkumarpur, Po-Somepur,Dist-
Cuttack,Pin-754130

05.06.87 Kandhamal 26.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

305 18
Dr Rakesh Kumar 
Sahu

At /Po:Daringbadi Dist Kandhamal 01.04.88 Kandhamal 26.12.13
4 Years 5 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

432 19 Dr. Subhendu Das
Plot No-Mig-1, Gopabandhu Samabaya 
Nagar, Near Ipicol, Jagatpur, Cuttack-
754021

19.05.85 Kendrapara 06.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 26 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

128 20
Dr. Gulnaz 
Firdous Quedsi

W/O-Dr Ashif Iquebal, At/P.O-Sompur, 
Cuttack-754130

03.04.88 Khordha 30.01.14
4 Years 4 Months 2 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

144 & 
286

21
Dr. Lalatendu 
Keshari Sahoo

At-Gunupur,Po-Dharmdaspur,Via-
Kuanpal,P.S.-Mahanga,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754204

13.04.77 Mayurbhanj 24.02.14
4 Years 3 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

319 22
Dr. Susanta 
Kumar Mishra

C/O:Bidyadhar Mishra At/Po:Bindhanima 
,Tigiria Dist Cuttack Pin 754030 Odisha

05.06.74 Surbarnpur 19.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 13 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

220 23
Dr. Akshya Kumar 
Sutar

At-Pahana,P.O/Via-Aradi,Dist-
Bhadrak,Pin-756138

05.05.77 Sundargarh 22.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 10 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

101 24
Dr. Sanjaya 
Kumar Swain

At-Adanga,Po-Mahilo,Via-Kanupada,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754106

15.06.81 Sundargarh 22.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 10 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

337 25
Dr.Prachet 
Ranjan Samal

At-Jajanga, P.O.-Kapaleswar, Dist.-
Kendrapara

15.06.81 Ayush M.O. 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

295 26
Dr. Pradyumna 
Kumar Satapathy

C/O-Prabir Ku Satapathy,At/Po-
Mallyasaa,Jagatsingpur,Pin-755001

10.06.87 Kalahandi 24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



323 27
Dr Santosh 
Kumar Nayak

At:Raj Nagar Po: Padagan Via 
Khantapada Dist:Balesore Pin 756043 
Odisha

11.06.77 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

382 28
Dr. Ekanta 
Tripathy

Plot No-3/1300,Raghunath Vihar,At/Po-
Nayabazar,Cuttack-753004,Odisha

15.07.77 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

313 29
Dr Arun Kumar 
Sahu

At Nayabazar Po Nayabazar Dist Bhadrak 08.08.78 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

442 30
Dr. Susant Kumar 
Barik

At- Chc Kunduli, Po- Kumduli, Koraput-
764039

09.06.80 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

171 31
Dr Manoranjan 
Padhi

At/Po: Sahapur Via Pirahata Bazar Dist 
Bhadrak 

10.03.83 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

201 32
Dr.Sujit Kumar 
Mishra

At-Gopalpur, P.O.-Champeswar, Dist.-
Cuttack, Pin-754037

23.05.86 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



301 33
Dr. Deepak 
Kumar Nayak

At Nahanga Po Biranilakathapur Via 
Thakurpatna Dist Kendrapada Pin 754250 
Odisha

03.06.86 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

343 34
Dr.Aswini Kumar 
Pradhan

At-Dera, P.O.-Dera, Via-Rajnagar, Dist.-
Kendrapara, Pin-754225

23.06.86 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

36 35
Dr. Pranay Kumar 
Dwibedy

At-Kudia,Po-Durgadevi,Dist.-Balasore,Pin-
756020

08.02.87 Kalahandi 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

48 36
Dr. Umasankar 
Chaini

C/O-Siba Prasad Satapathy,At-Gadakhai 
Street,Po/Dist-Nabarangpur,Pin-764059

10.03.88 Koraput 26.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 6 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

285 37
Dr. Pradeep 
Kumar Behera

At-Bhagabanpur,Po-Palakiri,Via-
Dhamangar,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-756117

10.04.82 Kandhamal 27.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 5 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

45 38
Dr. Chinmaya 
Behera

At/Po-Tangisahi,Ps-Bolagarh,Dist-
Khorda,Pin-752066

01.07.88 Nayagarh 28.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

356 39
Dr.Brahmabarada 
Priyadarshini

Plot No.-20,Sect-5, At-Niladri Vihar,P.O.-
Sailashreevihar,P.S.-Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswar, Khordha-751021

05.03.90 Kandhamal 28.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

359 40
Dr.Subhechha 
Das

Plot No.-81, Unit -6, Ganganagar, 
Bhubaneswar

21.12.87 Rayagada 31.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 1 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

304 41
Dr Manas Ranjan 
Sahoo

At Badahat Po Kendrapada Dist 
Kendrapada Pin 754211 Odisha

05.05.84 G.Udayagiri 10.06.14
3 Years 11 Months 
22 Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

74 42
Dr. Saubhagya 
Ranjan Das

C/O-Nirmal Chandra Das, At/Po-
Markana, Via-Simulia, Dist-Balasore, Pin-
756126

12.06.80 Koraput 16.09.14
3 Years 8 Months 16 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

278 43
Dr. Durga Prasad 
Tripathy

At/Po-Markat Nagar, Sec-6,Cda, E/370, 
Cuttack,Pin-753014

08.08.78 Keonjhar 19.09.14
3 Years 8 Months 13 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



261 44
Dr.Soumya 
Prakash Sahoo

At-Chahatanagar, Lane-03,P.O.-Bidanasi, 
Cuttack-753014

04.02.78 Keonjhar 24.09.14
3 Years 8 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(HOMOEO) (MALE) 
UNDER MHT (RBSK)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

448 1
Dr. Manoj Kumar 
Jena

At/Po- Hariank, Via- Danpur, Kendrapara 
754210

12.06.72

Phc(N) 
Garadpur
Chc Patkura
Kendrapara

04.07.07
10 Years 10 Months 
28 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

282 2 Dr.Sabita Das
C/O-Tapas Kumar Gupta, At-
Darakhapatna, New Colony, 
Kalyaninagar,Dist-Cuttack-13

03.12.76
Phc Sunakhala
Khordha

11.10.07
10 Years 7 Months 
21 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

445 3
Dr. Sudipta 
Pradhan

Chc Dasmantpur, At/Po- Dasmantpur, 
Koraput-764028

10.06.80
Chc 
Dasmantpur
Koraput

10.12.07
10 Years 5 Months 
22 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

324 4
Dr. Sudhanshu 
Sekhar Prusty

At Jhg -223 (K-6) Kalinga Vihar 
Bhubaneswar Pin 751019 Odisha

26.12.76
Chc, 
Boipariguda 
Koraput

12.12.07
10 Years 5 Months 
20 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

139 5
Dr. Satyanarayan 
Mallick

C/O-Hadibandhu Mallick, At-Taharpur, 
Po-Bahanaga, Ps-Khantapara, Dist-
Balasore, Pin-756042

08.02.79
Phc(N) Bordi
Kalahandi

01.08.08
9 Years 10 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

39 6
Dr.Subhasmita 
Rout

At/Po-Madanpur,Dist-Kendrapada,Pin-
754246

08.06.80
Tangarpali 
Phc(N)
Sundargarh

01.08.08
9 Years 10 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

404 7
Dr. Tapan Kumar 
Mohapatra

Bhuguda Kota,Word No.-26,Post-
Bhanjapur,Via-Baripada,Dist-Mayurbhanj

11.01.82
Phc(N) 
Ranigada
Koraput

02.08.08
9 Years 9 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

4 & 
192

8
Dr.Ranjushree 
Dhal

Vill-Ogalpur.P.O.-Sasanga, Via-Badamba, 
Dist.-Cuttack

28.06.67
Asna Phc 
Chc Kundra
Koraput

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

166 9
Dr. Kiranbala 
Jena

W/O-Hrusikesh Parida,E/42,Sec 
7,Cda,Cuttack,Pin-753014

02.10.68
Phc(N) Kumbhi-
Kota
Rayagada

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

POST APPLIED FOR- AYUSH MO (CHC/PHC) (HOMOEO)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



137 10
Dr. Pradipta 
Kumar Nayak

C/O- Laxman Nayak, At-Rajiv Nagar, Po-
Balugaon, Dist-Khurda, Pin-752030

10.01.75
Phc(N) 
Dasmantpur
Koraput

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

247 11 Dr.Tanuja Bala
At-Jayabada,P.O.-Jagatsinghpur,Dist.-
Jagatsinghpur,Pin-754103

15.07.76
Phc(N) 
Maligaon 
Raygada

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

320 12
Dr Sasmita 
Mohapatra

C/O:Alekha Chandra Behera
At/Po:Jadupur ,Via Manshaghai 
Dist:Kendrapada 

29.11.76
Phc (N) 
Bhejaguda
Malkangiri

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

358 13
Dr.Mamata Rani 
Das

At-Senbad, P.O.-Sindol,Via-Tihidi,Dist.-
Bhadraj, Pin-756130

02.06.77
Phc(N) Kankili
Anugul 

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

252 14
Dr.Swagatika 
Mohapatra

At-Kalyaninagar, Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-
753013

06.07.77
Chc Sarankul
Nayagarh

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

60 & 
273

15
Dr.Sudhir 
Chandra Behera

At/Po Sio Via :Rajkanika Dist Kendrapada 
Pin 754220 Odisha

11.07.77
Raisuan Phc 
Keonjhar

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

11 16
Dr. Subhrakanta 
Singh

At/P.O-Tigiria,Dist-Cuttack,754030 17.10.77
Beltikiri Chc
Dhenkanal

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

66 17 Dr. Kabita Das At-Fularia, Po-Praharajpur, Cuttack 19.05.78
Dhodra Phc
Nawarangpur

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

89 18
Dr Kalinga Kumar 
Khatua

At-Banapur,P.O-Baidyarajpur,P.S-Jajpur 
Town,Dist-Jajpur

20.06.78
Podia Chc 
Malkangiri

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

209 19
Dr.Susanta 
Kumar Sethi

At/P.O.-Bisoi, Via-Bisoi, Dist.-Mayurbhanj 13.05.79
Phc Kurabeda
Nawarangapur 

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

318 20 Dr Pitabas Das
At Chhatrapur ,Raj Berhampur Balesore 
Pin 765058 Odisha

01.02.80
Phc (N) 
Dumuriput 
Koraput

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



444 21 Dr. Amita Pal Chc Laxmipur, At/Po- Laxmipur, Koraput 20.02.80
Phc(N) 
Talkutinga
Koraputr

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

182 22
Dr. Ratnakar 
Ghadai

At/Po-Baulabandha,Via-
Gangadharpur,Dist-Khordha,Pin-752034

11.01.81
Phc(N), 
Mohangiri
Kalahandi

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

78 23
Dr Sanatan 
Behera

C/O-Iswar Chandra Behera, At-Bhadimul, 
Po-Crri, Dist-Cuttack, Pin-753006

15.02.81
B. Singhpur 
Phc(N) 
Koraput

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

161 & 
311

24
Dr. Tapaswini 
Naik

C/O-Nernjan Mishra,At-Dimiri,Po-
Noda,Pin-754105,Dist-Cuttack

14.06.82
Naira Phc
Raygada

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

357 25
Dr.Kali Prasad 
Satapathy

At/P.O.-Haripur Sasan,Via-
Gangadharpur, Dist.-Khordha-752034

11.06.83
Phc 
Jambaguda
Nawarangpur

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

35 26
Dr. Sudhansu 
Ranjan 
Mahapatra

Atkhamarsahi,Po-Badahantuad,Dist-
Khurda

25.06.84
Digapur Phc(N)
Koraput

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

408 27
Dr. Hitesh Kumar 
Parida

At-Sabaraga,Po-Sabaranga,Dist-
Bhadrak,Pin-756123

25.03.77
Sabaranga 
Phc(N)
Bhadrak

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

275 28
Dr. Geetanjali 
Sahu

At-446/B,Jagannath Ballav, Near Sri 
Chaitanya Mandir, Po-Buxibazar,Ps-
Lalbag, Cuttack-753001

26.03.77
Phc(N) Barikina
Jagatsinghapur

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

440 29
Dr. Md. Nazrul 
Akhtar

Plot No-1065, Binayak Nagar, Mahanadi 
Vihar, Po- Naya Bazar, Cuttack-4

23.03.78
Chandol Phc(N)
Kendrapara

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

63 30 Dr Sasmita Sethi
At-Purnachandrapur,Ward-15, Baripada, 
Mayurbhanj

23.03.78
Baghada Phc
Mayurbhanj

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

339 31
Dr.Pradeep 
Kumar Champati

At-Gajapati Nagar, P.O.-Jatni, Dist.-
Khurda-752050

06.07.79
Phc(N) 
Sanajaria 
Kendrapara

02.10.18
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



402 32
Dr. Monalisha 
Behera

W/O-Sukanta Das,At-Niyamatpur,Po-
Rajagarh,Dist-Kendrapara,Odisha,Pin-
754212

16.07.79
Ayeba 
Phc(New)
Kendrapara

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

279 33
Dr. Simantini 
Jena

At/Po-Apanda,Via-Basantia,Dist-
Sundargarh,Pin-756144

20.05.80
Lephripara Chc
Sundargarh

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

370 34
Dr.Shubhranshu 
Shekhar Mohanty

At-Bankipal, P.O.-Sayedpur, Via-Arei, 
Dist.-Jajpur, Pin-755027

21.11.80
Phc(N) 
Sankhachilla
Jajpur

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

18 35
Dr Biswaranjan 
Routray

At-Muradabad,P.O-Pithapada,Via-
Nischintakoili,Dist-Cuttack,754207

06.02.81
Korua Phc(N)
Kendrapara

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

232 36
Dr. Subhalaxmi 
Mishra

C/O-Kailash Chandra Mohnaty, At-
Bankipal,Po-Sayedpur,Via-Arei,Dist-
Jajpur, Pin-755027

09.04.84
P.H.C(N), 
Laxminagar
Jajpur

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

425 37
Dr. Sabita Rani 
Das

At/Po- Bhainsa, Patnagarh, Bolangir 12.03.72
Chc Ghasian
Bolangir

03.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 29 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

47 38
Dr. Narayan 
Kandi

At-Janara,Po-Chhanijanha,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752113

27.12.80
Bhumdimuhan 
Phc(N) 
Bolangir

03.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 29 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

316 39
Dr. Kiran Kumar 
Das

At:Raisuan Po Haladipada Dist Balesore -
756022 

06.06.83
Phc (N) 
Solbandh 
Bolangir

03.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 29 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

235 40
Dr. Sasmita 
Behera

C/O-Chittaranjan Behera, At/Po-
Ashrambalikuda, Via-Marshaghai, Dist-
Kendrapara, Pin-754213

10.12.83
Phc(N) 
Bhalumunda
Bolangir

03.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 29 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

245 41
Dr.Laxmipriya 
Rout

Qtr.No.-S-34, S-Zone, Hal Township, 
Sunabeda-2, Dist.-Koraput,Pin-763002

18.02.84
Phc(N) 
Kakadambo
Koraput

03.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 29 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

267 42
Dr.Jyotiranjan 
Dalabehera

At-Manpur, P.O.-Godma, P.S.-
Kishannagar, Pin-754159

18.03.82
Phc(N) Possara, 
Kandhamal

27.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 5 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



288 43
Dr.Srikanta 
Kumar Sethi

Niladrivihar,Umapada,Jajpur Road,Dist-
Jajpur,755019

03.05.80
Chc Daringbadi
Kandhamal

28.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

29 44
Dr. Upanshu 
Kumar Behera

At-Patharakata, Po-Baradiharikund, Dist-
Khordha, Odisha-752034

22.07.83
Sugudabadi Phc
Kandhamal

28.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

162 45
Dr. Priyambada 
Mishra

C/O-Hemant Kumar Satapathy,At/Po-
Pandiri,Via-Thakurpatna,Dist-
Kendrapara,Pin-754250

01.05.73
Phc(N) Kulihari
Kalahandi

08.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

135 46 Dr. Goutam Rao
C/O-Goutam Rao, S/O-Dr Pradeep Rao, 
At/Po-Tulasipur, Mahatab Nagar, Cuttack

24.06.74
Salimi Phc(N)
Malkangiri

08.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

350 47
Dr.Subhalaxmi 
Rout

At-Chahapada,P.O.-Gopinathpur,Dist.-
Cuttack,Pin-754200

11.11.79
Phc(N) Behera
Kalahandi

08.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

366 48
Dr.Mitarani 
Behera

At-Dahipur,P.O-Radhabalavpur, Via-
Dahipur, Dist.-Balasore

17.03.80
Phc(N) 
Govindapalli
Malkangiri

08.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

113 49
Dr Suchismta 
Sahoo

At Jyotivihar Po Bidanasi Dist Cuttack 
753014 

16.07.81
Muniguda Chc
Raygada 

08.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

212 50
Dr. Biswaranjan 
Prusty

At/P.O-Sishua,Via-Salepur,Dist-
Cuttack,757202

10.06.83
Phc Pichukuli
Khordha

08.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

332 51
Dr.Jyotshnarani 
Mahal

Plot No.-1D/192, Sector-11, Cda, Cuttack, 
753014

06.09.74
Koilipur Phc (N)
Kendrapara

09.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
23 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

216 52
Dr. Nibedita 
Mohanty

C/O-Triailokya Nath Pattanaik,At/P.O-
Pahal,P.S-Balianta, Dist-Khurdha,Pin-
752101

22.05.77
Chc Phiringia
Kandhamal

10.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
22 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

255 53
Dr.Janhabi 
Behera

Plot No.-516/1677/3673,At-Sampark 
Vihar, P.O.-Kiit, P.S.-Infocity, Patia, 
Bhubaneswar, Pin-751024

26.07.84
Phc(N) 
Sahargurujang
Anugul

01.10.13
4 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



351 54
Dr.Subhashree 
Sahoo

At-Pallikanta, P.O.-Erasama,Dist.-
Jagatsinghpur, Pin-754139

05.05.89
Chc Bheden
Bargarh

24.05.14
4 Years 0 Months 8 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

173 55
Dr. Rashmi 
Ranjita Mohanty

At/Po Kalakha Po Nati Via Chatra Ps Niali 
Dist Cuttack Pin 754294

07.05.80
Chc Khamar 
Anugul

08.07.15
2 Years 10 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

42 56 Dr. Jagruti Nayak
At-Bhaskarganj-A (Bank Of India Lane), 
Ps-Sahadevkhntia, Po-Balasore Head 
Post Office, Dist-Balasore 756001

04.03.90
Gorakhapur 
Phc(N)
Raygada

21.04.16
2 Years 1 Months 11 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) 
(HOMOEO)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



Sl No
Provsional 
Merit Sl No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address DOB Place of Posting
DoJ in the 
Same Post

Experiene as on 
01/06/18

Shortlisted For

180 1
Dr Puspanjali 
Behera

At Kankhai Po Anantapur Ps Bhuban Dist 
Dhenkanal Pin 759017 Odisha

19.06.81
Phc Sunabeda
Nawarangpur

08.06.07
10 Years 11 Months 
24 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

242 & 
400

2
Dr.Mrutyunjaya 
Mohapatra

At-Gopinathpur Sasan, P.O.Jadupur, Via-
Marsaghai, Dist.-Kendrapara, Pin-754213

02.05.75
Chc 
Rabanaguda
Koraput

10.12.07
10 Years 5 Months 
22 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

10 & 
446

3
Dr.Amiya Prasad 
Das

At-Mahanadi Vihar. Plot No.384, P.O-
Nayabazar, Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-753004

18.06.77
Chc, 
G.Udayagiri
Kandhamal

03.03.08
10 Years 2 Months 
29 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

435 4
Dr. Amir Imteyaz 
Allam Khan

At/Po- Deuligrameswar, Jagatsinghpur 20.06.77
Alanhat Phc(N)
Jagatsinghapur

17.07.08
9 Years 10 Months 
15 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

16 & 
102

5 Dr. Manjulata Dei
At/P.O-Taradapada, Dist-Jagatsinghpur, 
Pin-754103

23.03.66
Jharbeda 
Phc(N)
Keonjhar

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

67 6
Dr. Minati 
Kerketta

At-Hatbazar, Po-Jatni, Dist-Khordha, Pin-
752050

02.01.67
Artal Phc(N)
Kalahandi

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

369 7
Dr.Prasana 
Kumar Patra

At-Balimunduli, P.O.-Shyamakhunta, 
Dist.-Mayurbhanj, Pin-757049

03.06.74
Chc 
Chitrakonda
Malkangiri

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

127 8 Dr Itishree Das
At-Daitaparasahi,P.S-Kumbharapda,P.O-
Dist-Puri,Pin-752001

12.04.76
Bhandaridhia 
Phc
Keonjhar

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

266 9 Dr.Nilotpala Rout
At-Khulari, P.O.-Koilipur,Via-
Rajkanika,Kendrapara, Pin-754220

24.05.76
Phc(N) 
Manikyapur
Ganjam

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

250 10
Dr.Snehalata 
Mohapatra

At-Karamakul, P.O.-Ashrambalikuda, P.S.-
Marshaghai, Dist.-Kendrapara, Pin-
754213

12.02.77
Chc Laxmipur
Koraput

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

POST APPLIED FOR- AYUSH MO (CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



69 11
Dr. Purna 
Chandra Janka

At-Ambatalia,Po-Chakidi Via 
Jashipur,Dist-Mayurbhanj

09.08.77
Majhiguda 
Phc(N) 
Rayagada

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

34 12
Dr. Manoranjan 
Mallick

At-Dhumatsasan,Po-Indupur,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-754214

16.05.78
Badakhilapadar 
Phc 
Rayagada

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

380 13
Dr. Itishree 
Pradhan

Dr. Narayan Pradhan, Sarbodaya 
Nagar,Dist-Puri,Pin-752002

26.06.78
Pfc(N) Utkela
Kalahandi

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

184 14
Dr. Satyaban 
Mahalik

At-Kanakhai,Po-Anantpur,Ps-Bhuban,Dist-
Dhenkanal,Pin-759017

28.12.80
Phc Kodavatta
Nawarangpur

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

414 15
Dr. Madhusmita 
Pradhan

At-Pubakhanda, 
Po-Niali, Dist-Cuttack,
Pin-754004

17.04.81
Basantisindhia 
Phc(N)
Balasore

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

77 16
Dr Sujit Kumar 
Dash

C/O-Laxman Dash, At-Nuasasar, Tigiria, 
Cuttack, Pin-754030

01.06.81
Anlabereni Chc
Dhenkanal

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

312 17
Dr. Supriya 
Routray

At Denuabasta Po Aupingala Ps 
Nimapada Dist Puri  Odisha

26.06.81
Madhupur Phc 
(N)
Kalahandi

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

422 18 Dr. Sunita Das
C/O-Joginath Mohanty, Duttatota, 
Dakhineswary Lane, Puri-2

05.03.83
Kharasahapur 
Phc(N)
Balasore

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

38 19 Dr.Ajit Pattanaik
At-Talmul,Post-Garh Talmul,P.S.-
Banarpal,Dist-Angul,Pin-759040

30.05.84
Kulundi Phc(N) 
Sambalpur

01.10.08
9 Years 8 Months 0 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

373 20
Dr.Rabi Narayan 
Padhy

Oneway Traffic Road, Kakavary Street 
Berhampur, Ganjam-760001

06.07.75
Phc(N) 
Kanheipur
Ganjam

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

260 21
Dr.Rasmiranjan 
Nayak

At/P.O.-Pahanga,Niali, Dist.-Cuttack, Pin-
754004

28.05.80
Haridaspur 
Phc(N) 
Jajpur

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

381 22
Dr. Sanjaya 
Kumar Sahoo

At-Bidharpur,Po-Ashimanpur,Via-
Nuapatra,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-754035

03.06.80
Phc(N) Alapua
Kendrapara

02.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office



175 23 Dr. Reena Parida
At Nityanada  Divine Nagar Po 
Chauliaganja Dist Cuttack Odisha

29.05.71
Phc N 
Kumudabali
Raygada 

25.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 7 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

197 24
Dr. Bijay Kumar 
Bhoi

C/O-Late Karunakar Bhoi, At-
Balianta(Patana), Po-Balianta, Dist-
Khurda, Pin-752101

01.07.77
Chc Subarnagiri
Kandhamal

27.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 5 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

328 25 Dr Nilima Jena
At Panaspada Ps Brahmagiri Dist Puri Pin 
752011 Odisha

28.06.81
Phc (N) 
Lineipada
Kandhamal

27.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 5 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

13 26
Dr. Monalisa 
Mohapatra

Plot No-824/3432, Nearscan 
Hospital,,Via-Mahalaxmivihar,Pin-
751008

16.12.79
Gutingia Phc
Kandhamal

28.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

169 27
Dr. Rashmi 
Behera

C/O- Mr Pradipta Kumar Behera,At/Po-
Mounda,Ps-Mahanga,Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754290

10.08.80
P.H.C(N) 
Kalinga
Kandhamal

28.10.08
9 Years 7 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

348 28 Dr.Abinash Nayak
4Th Lane, Nilachakra Nagar,Atharnala, 
Puri, P.O.-Gopinathpur, Dist.-Puri,Pin-
752002

05-03-83
Phc(N) 
Indragarh
Kandhamal

28-10-08
9 Years 7 Months 4 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

156 29
Dr.Sabitree 
Kanungo

At/P.O.-Niali, P.S.-Niali, Dist.-Cuttack 23.01.68
Phc(N) Hardoli
Koraput

02.01.09
9 Years 4 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

199 30 Dr. Puravi Parida
C/O-Puravi Parida, At-Balipatna, Po-
Danianpur, Ps-Pattamundai, Dist-
Kendrapada

30.08.74
Phc(N) 
Sanamanga
Kendrapara

02.01.09
9 Years 4 Months 30 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

44 31 Dr. Baby Cealone
At-Nirvaran,Po-Suhagpur,Dist-Puri,Pin-
752107

02.06.83
Panasapadar 
Phc(N)
Nawarangpur

10.06.09
8 Years 11 Months 
22 Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

317 32 Dr Bidulata Dash
At/Po: Plot No 783 Laxmi Sagar Near 
Jharapada Jail ,Bbsr Dist Khurdha 

14.07.70
Chc Kunduli
Koraput 

11.09.09
8 Years 8 Months 21 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

236 33
Dr. Rakesh Kumar 
Jali

L/O-Narayan Jali,At-Balabhadrapur,Po-
Satapda,Dist-Puri,Pin-752011

10.07.86
Phc Kodinga
Nawarangpur

18.09.13
4 Years 8 Months 14 
Days

AYUSH MO 
(CHC/PHC) (AYUR)

N:B- All the candidates are requested to bring their all original certificates, marksheets including NOC and Experience Certificate and xerox set of all documents 
for verification on 30th Aug 2018 at 10 am in CDMO, Cuttack Office


